


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. TV Nauheim / Hessen 1194 575 22 1769

2. 1. SKC Monsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1229 533 25 1762

3. KV Riederwald / Hessen 1201 544 29 1745

4. Bad Soden-Salmünster / Hessen 1224 517 31 1741

5. VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1214 526 31 1740

6. KV Hemsbach / Baden 1167 524 44 1691

7. KV Nußloch / Baden 1189 502 20 1691

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich
Mannschaftswertung

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Lea BARTH TV Nauheim / Hessen 303 180 3 483
2. Eve EINBERGER KV Hemsbach / Baden 306 171 5 477
3. Lea BIRKOFER Bad Soden-Salmünster / Hessen 335 129 5 464
4. Saskia Sabrina UHRICH 1. SKC Monsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 321 141 4 462
5. Tabea THIES TV Nauheim / Hessen 313 141 2 454
6. Jennifer SOMMER KV Nußloch / Baden 308 144 2 452
7. Nina EINBERGER KV Hemsbach / Baden 309 143 10 452
8. Michelle BRANDO 1. SKC Monsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 304 143 4 447
9. Louisa SPAHN KV Riederwald / Hessen 300 146 3 446

10. Laura HASENSTAB VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 298 147 4 445
11. Tizia AGRICOLA Bad Soden-Salmünster / Hessen 313 132 7 445
12. Annika ZAPPE VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 311 132 10 443
13. Sophia KOPP TV Nauheim / Hessen 282 158 3 440
14. Bianca WESTENBURGER KV Riederwald / Hessen 304 134 5 438
15. Lea HASSENZAHL KV Riederwald / Hessen 295 140 7 435
16. Hanna ZAPPE VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 306 125 7 431
17. Jennifer RIEDEL KV Nußloch / Baden 308 123 7 431
18. Alisha STRIEHL 1. SKC Monsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 291 137 10 428
19. Anna Maria MIKLAUSIC KV Riederwald / Hessen 302 124 14 426
20. Tamara KLÜBER Bad Soden-Salmünster / Hessen 303 123 14 426
21. Julia BREYVOGEL 1. SKC Monsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 313 112 7 425
22. Jessica WEIHERER VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 299 122 10 421
23. Janine APPEL KV Hemsbach / Baden 296 114 10 410
24. Melissa CONRAD Bad Soden-Salmünster / Hessen 273 133 5 406
25. Kira NIEßNER KV Nußloch / Baden 285 121 5 406
26. Kim SCHWEICKERT KV Nußloch / Baden 288 114 6 402
27. Jennifer WINZER TV Nauheim / Hessen 296 96 14 392
28. Marlene KUHN KV Hemsbach / Baden 256 96 19 352
29. 0  / 0 0 0 0
30. 0  / 0 0 0 0
31. 0  / 0 0 0 0
32. 0  / 0 0 0 0
33. 0  / 0 0 0 0
34. 0  / 0 0 0 0
35. 0  / 0 0 0 0
36. 0  / 0 0 0 0
37. 0 KV Hemsbach / Baden 0 0 0 0
38. 0  / 0 0 0 0
39. 0  / 0 0 0 0
40. Lara GRIES 1. SKC Monsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim

Einzelwertung



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Lea BARTH 303 180 3 483

Jennifer WINZER 296 96 14 392

Sophia KOPP 282 158 3 440

Tabea THIES 313 141 2 454
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1194 575 22 1769

2.
Michelle BRANDO 304 143 4 447

Alisha STRIEHL 291 137 10 428

Julia BREYVOGEL 313 112 7 425

Saskia Sabrina UHRICH 321 141 4 462
Lara GRIES 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1229 533 25 1762

3.
Bianca WESTENBURGER 304 134 5 438

Louisa SPAHN 300 146 3 446

Anna Maria MIKLAUSIC 302 124 14 426

Lea HASSENZAHL 295 140 7 435
Vanessa WESTENBURGER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1201 544 29 1745

4.
Lea BIRKOFER 335 129 5 464

Tamara KLÜBER 303 123 14 426

Melissa CONRAD 273 133 5 406

Tizia AGRICOLA 313 132 7 445
Laureen BECKER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1224 517 31 1741

1. SKC Monsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

KV Riederwald / Hessen

Bad Soden-Salmünster / Hessen

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich

TV Nauheim / Hessen

 31. Mai 2018 Classic Arena Eppelheim



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich

5.
Laura HASENSTAB 298 147 4 445

Annika ZAPPE 311 132 10 443

Hanna ZAPPE 306 125 7 431

Jessica WEIHERER 299 122 10 421
Lisa Lüftner 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1214 526 31 1740

6.
Janine APPEL 296 114 10 410

Marlene KUHN 256 96 19 352

Nina EINBERGER 309 143 10 452

Eve EINBERGER 306 171 5 477
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1167 524 44 1691

7.
Kira NIEßNER 285 121 5 406

Jennifer RIEDEL 308 123 7 431

Kim SCHWEICKERT 288 114 6 402

Jennifer SOMMER 308 144 2 452
Leonie HECKMANN 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1189 502 20 1691

KV Nußloch / Baden

VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen

KV Hemsbach / Baden

 31. Mai 2018 Classic Arena Eppelheim


